
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

DNF 
23 

Not classified (6 Laps) 
DNS 

No. 
88 
35 
54 
90 

8 
95 
75 
26 
78 
28 

178 
175 

31 
56 
74 
70 

849 
58 
27 
92 

257 
87 
23 

55 

Name 
Francesco SCOTTI 
Massimiliano PALLADINO 
Alberto FONTANA 
Michael D'AMBROSIO 
Cristian STRIATO 
Michael LAMAGNI 
Daniele PETUCCO 
Walter BRUNO 
Ivano PEGORARO 
Diego SCALTRITTI 
Gelsomino PAPA 
Simone LUCINI 
Nicola GELSI 
Alessio CASTELNUOVO 
Luciano FERRARA 
Massimo MASONI 
Marco GIOVANNONI 
Luciano GIRLANDA 
Roberto FINETTI 
Alberto RADAELLI 
Alessandro ANTONINI 
Eliseo LA ROCCA 
Marco QUERIO 

Sergio POZZOLI 

Model/Engine 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Aprilia 
Bmw 
Suzuki 
Aprilia 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Aprilia 
Bmw 
Yamaha 
Bmw 
Suzuki 
Ktm 
Ducati 
Aprilia 
Bmw 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Ducati 

Kawasaki 

Club 

Drivers 
Ducale 

100 Hp 
Motofalchi 
Ducale 
Cubo 
Mantova 
Int.Mv Agusta 
Lupi Arrapati 
Dei Rapaci 
Biassono 
Mx Revel 

Rosso Corsa 
Egna 
Ducale 
Val Luretta 

Ducale 
Desio 
Ducati Torino 

MMP Racing Team 

Class 

CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
MASTER 
CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 
CHALLENGE 
MASTER 
MASTER 
CHALLENGE 
MASTER 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 
MASTER 
MASTER 

CHALLENGE 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 

Total Tm 
9:54.504 
9:54.902 
9:55.694 
9:58.968 

10:01.114 
10:06.633 
10:15.532 
10:15.859 
10:16.188 
10:22.157 
10:22.170 
10:22.555 
10:29.299 
10:29.714 
10:33.808 
10:34.188 
10:34.736 
10:35.355 
10:44.823 
10:45.501 
11:09.673 

9:14.229 
10:07.659 

Diff 

0.398 
1.190 
4.464 
6.610 

12.129 
21.028 
21.355 
21.684 
27.653 
27.666 
28.051 
34.795 
35.210 
39.304 
39.684 
40.232 
40.851 
50.319 
50.997 

1:15.169 
DNF 

1 Lap 

DNS 

Gap 

0.398 
0.792 
3.274 
2.146 
5.519 
8.899 
0.327 
0.329 
5.969 
0.013 
0.385 
6.744 
0.415 
4.094 
0.380 
0.548 
0.619 
9.468 
0.678 

24.172 
1 Lap 

53.430 

 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.398 

Avg. Speed 

121,303 

Best Lap Tm 

1:13.582 

Best Speed 

122,508 

Best Lap by 

35 - Massimiliano PALLADINO 

 

 

Printed: 29/04/2018 14:10:21 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Salvadori Filippo 

Race Director: Morandi Luigi 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

1° Round MotoEstate 
RACE ATTACK 1000 

Gara 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:56:57 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,504 km 

29/04/2018 13:55 


